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#HMEHRMR— 7L SV FRKR—YE2 22—
12 B Al s R

#i FNo. 41 ZF 4x100m A RL—1L— RE

=B NGE 3:54.73 BH OEE. K BE, HIEEF. K £E BK (2018)
=% S EnE | 3:59.97 EH EilE. /MME EHL. HIEEF. KW ®E BXK (2017)
2557 4:08.12  Bheh - KR - RAII - RIE m{EBR 2 E (2022)
IHZ£E R % 4:26.16
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE GiLZ3
50m 100m Ba
T 1/4 X R EEBEE =K 4:12. 40 THZEW 16/16
= ®BE =1 (0.57) 30.59  1:03.66  1:03.66
Tk fEE =1 (+0.16) 33.06  1:10.92  2:14.58
FE HC =1 (+0.54) 28.86  1:01.32  3:15.90
hH XB =1 (+0.27) 26. 69 56.50  4:12.40
2 1/5 X R-BEIXIALEE =5 4:15.56 IHZE=mg 14/14
EAMEE =1 (0.56) 31,15 1:04.12  1:04.12
B A5 =2 (+0.39) 33.80  1:11.72  2:15.84
FE =T =2 (+0.35) 28.78  1:02.12  3:17.96
¥ =Tt =1 (+0.27) 27.28 57.60 4:15.56
3 1/6 X [x-im#s Kk =5 4:17.90 IHZE=mg 12/12
5 tiE =3  (0.56) 31.18  1:04.63  1:04.63
=B #E =2 (+0.31) 3341 1:11.91  2:16.54
il EBF =1 (+0.40) 29.00 1:02.65 3:19.19
WA B =3 (+0.20) 27.93 58.71  4:17.90
4 1/2 X W-KHERAS =5 4:18.00 IHZERg 10/10
XH EE =2 (0.60) 30.95  1:04.97  1:04.97
M Pk =3 (+0.39) 33.65 1:11.78  2:16.75
BT #%= =2  (+0.48) 29.18  1:03.01  3:19.76
xe Z=F =2 (+0.23) 28.52 58.24  4:18.00
5 1/1 K BR-9ZiIdhtE =5 4:20.93 IHZEmg 8/8
2 H Z =3 (0.61) 31.73  1:05.30  1:05.30
FIF HE =3 (+0.34) 33.99  1:12.14  2:17.44
Rt =il =3 (+0.28) 29.68  1:03.30  3:20.74
EH & =3 (+0.46) 29.27  1:00.19  4:20.93
6 1/73 £ E-#FHH =353 4:21.26 [HZ=W 6/6
25 %HE =3 (0.55) 31.04  1:05.00  1:05.00
SH &t =23  (+0.73) 33.75  1:12.46  2:17.46
BER EE =2  (+0.35) 30.22  1:05.11  3:22.57
wi EBE =3 (+0.49) 27.63 58.60  4:21.26
7 1/1 X BR-KHAEKERE B 4:21. 64 THZ=Hg 4/4
NEEKRHEE =2 (0.51) 3171 1:06.43  1:06.43
EZE BF 52 (+0.27) 33.63  1:11.04  2:17.47
by E =2  (+0.40) 30.77  1:05.86  3:23.33
IMNR BT =3 (+0.26) 27.56 58.31  4:21.64
8 1/8 W # -RE;XHK B 4:28.38 2/2
Eik 3E =3 (0.54) 31.93  1:06.99  1:06.99
B OMTE =1 (+0.21) 34.17  1:13.53  2:20.52
BR #HK =1 (+0.43) 31.25 1:06.83  3:27.35
# =4 =1 (+0.34) 29.36  1:01.03  4:28.38
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